# Jméno

Tym,
Nar/St.¢/TH narod

DR1

DR2

DR3 DR #

BP1

Juniors -43kg

BP2

BP3 BP #

MT1

MT2

MT3 MT #

Total

1. Dariia Holovko

2. Oksana Sukhodieieva

2000/2/ UKR
42.3

2001/1/ UKR
42.65

110.0

105.0

115.0

150

1206 1150 1.

11506 105.0 2.

525

62.5

52.5

65.0

556 525 2.

675 65.0 1.

102.5

95.0

105.0

102.5

110.0 110.0 1.

1075 1025 2.

271.5

272.5

1. Tetiana Zhydkova

2. Elvira Satova

2002/6/ UKR
46.55

2003/7/ KAZ
45.5

136:0

50.0

130.0

57.5

Juniors -47kg

1325 1300 1.

625 625 2.

47.5

27.5

00

30.0

00 475 1.

325 325 2.

85.0

60.0

875

65.0

875 850 1.

70.0 70.0 2.

262.5

165.0

1. Zuzanna Kula

2. Giulia Glionna

3. Bipasha Singh

4. Denisa Turkova

1999/2/
51.9

POL

1999/1/51 ITA

2003/4/ IND
50.7

2003/3/ CZE

51.9

195.0 [202.5 [205.0 205.0 1.

125.0
150.0

137.5

132.5
160.0

147.5

140.0 140.0 4.
1656 160.0 2.

1525 1525 3.

120.0 127.5 [132.5 1325 1.

77.5
706

70.0

82.5
700

80.0

157.5
85.0 85.0 2. 145.0
70.0 70.0 4. 1500
825 80.0 3. 1225

167.5

155.0
150.0

75

1725 1675 1.

162.5 1625 2.
160-6 150.0 3.

1275 1225 4.

[1505.0

387.5
380.0

355.0

1. Emily Finnern

2. Sadiya Almas Shaik

3. Madeline Fitch

4. Sejal Makwana

5. Alexandra Cazacu

2000/12/
56.6

GER

2002/9/56 IND

1999/11/
55.45

USA
2001/10/ IND
55.75

2003/8/
56.3

ROU

195.0

1760
155.0

150.0

152.5

205.0

170.0
162.5

EES725)

1625

Juniors -57kg

215.0 215.0 1. 14060 140.0

1750 170.0 3.
170.0 170.0 2.

1575 150.0 5.

1625 1525 4.

70.0
77.5

800

50.0

75.0
80.0

80.0

57.5

1530 140.0 1.
75 75.0 4.
825 825 3.
85.0 85.0 2.
625 575 5.

150.0

150.0
145.0

140.0

125.0

162.5

160.0
152.5

147.5

132.5

1700 1625 2.

167.5 167.5 1.
157.5 157.5 3.

1525 1475 4.

1425 1325 5.

517.5

412.5
410.0

382.5

3425

1. Marthe Tjelta

2. Veronika Bordiuh

3. Adriana Holubova

4. Natalia Swistara

5. Batkhishig Basanjav

6. Janel Daffue

Paulina Bialecka

1999/5/ NOR
62.7

2003/3/ UKR
62.35

2001/2/ CZE
62.2

1999/7/62 POL
2000/1/ MGL
62.6

1999/6/ Africa
61.4 RSA
2002/4/ POL
62.25

190.0

172.5

142.5

155.0
£S5}

120.0

130.0

197.5

182.5

150.0

1650

157.5

127.5

140.0

Juniors -63kg

205.0 205.0 1. XF5 1175

1925 1925 2.

155.0 155.0 5.

1650 155.0 4.

1675 1575 3.

1325 1325 7.

1475 1475 6.

100-6 100.0

1106 1100

85.0
80.0

60.0

750

Juniors -84kg

900
87.5

62.5

125.0 125.0 1.
110.0 110.0 3.
110.0 110.0 2.
906 85.0 5.
925 925 4.
650 625 6.
750 0 -

172.5

1325

142.5

150.0
152.5

125.0

125.0

182.5

145.0

150.0

162.5
1625

132.5

190.0 190.0 1.

157.5 157.5 3.

155.0 155.0 4.

1675 162.5 2.

1725 1525 5.

137.5 1375 6.

125.0 7.

520.0

460.0

420.0

402.5
402.5

3325

1. Alexandra Chavez

2. Alona Borshchevska

3. Patricia Slizova

4. Maria Burduf

1999/3/
83.25

USA

1999/2/78 UKR

2001/4/ SVK
82.3

2000/1/ ROU
80.65

195.0

180.0
150.0

142.5

2050

195:0
165.0

152.5

205.0 205.0 2.

205.0 205.0 1.
175.0 175.0 3.

1650 1525 4.

125.0 135.0

112.5 120.0

100.0 107.5

825

82.5

14060 1350 1.

125.0 125.0 2.
1125 1125 3.

906 825 4.

162.5

147.5
130.0

130.0

172.5

160.0
140.0

142.5

1775 1775 1.

1725 160.0 2.
150.0 150.0 3.

1475 1475 4.

517.5

490.0
437.5

382.5

1. Regina Meier

2. Viktoriia Kostiuk

3. Karolina Kolata

- Polina Onufrak

1999/9/ KAZ
123.45

2000/10/  UKR
94.1

1999/11/ POL
102.35

2002/8/ KAZ

111

200.0

190.0

100.0

200.0

225.0

2075

Juniors 84+kg

240.0 240.0 1.

210.0 210.0 3.

137.5 150.0

90.0 100.0

2050 2050 100.0 4. 1600 160.0

215.0

2300

1625 150.0 2.

1160 100.0 3.

1650 160.0 1.

215.0 2. 1406 1460 14060 0 -

142.5

140.0

150.0

140.0

157.5

155.0

160.0

145.0

1760 1575 3.

167.5 167.5 1.

1700 160.0 2.

1500 145.0 4.

547.5

477.5

420.0


https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/162
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/939

Tym,
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BPlL BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Juniors -69kg

1. Stefanie Krueger Sonja 1999/14/ GER  [1260.0 2755 2755 260.0 1. 170.0 #7/5 1836 170.0 1. 185.0 [f200.5 [§205.5 205.5 1. [1635.5

68.95

2. Juliane Slettnes 2001/13/ NOR 205.0 217.5 2225 2225 2. 1225 130.0 135.0 135.0 2. 1825 [§193.5 [§201.0 201.0 2. 5585
68.65

3. Julia Bilicka 2002/12/ POL 165.0 175.0 180.0 180.0 3. 65.0 825 87.5 87.5 3. 170.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 3. 457.5
68.4

Juniors -76kg

1. Eleonora Pontoni 2003/16/ ITA 195.0 2025 210.0 210.0 1. 1425 150.0 157.5 1575 1. 1725 1825 200.0 200.0 2. 567.5
74.55

2. Eliise Mikomagi 2003/17/  EST 185.0 1950 2060 185.0 2. 105.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 2. 200.0 2160 210.0 210.0 1. 510.0
75

3. Olivia Lapsanska 2003/15/  SVK 155.0 165.0 1725 1725 3. 75.0 80.0 82,5 825 3. 140.0 1475 150.0 150.0 3. 405.0
69.9

Tym,
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Subjuniors -43kg

1. Saleen Nyman 2004/3/ USA 97.5 105.0 1166 1050 1. 450 525 550 525 1. 1050 1125 115.0 115.0 1. 2725
42.9

2. Yelyzaveta Zaiets 2004/ 4/ UKR 90.0 975 100.0 100.0 2. 40.0 450 4745 40.0 3. 850 975 1366 975 2. 2375
42.8

3. Zuzanna Znojek 2008/5/ POL 60.0 70.0 775 775 3. 40.0 425 450 425 2. 700 80.0 8%5 80.0 3. 200.0
42.95

Subjuniors -47kg

1. Lola Cheramie 2004/10/  USA 115.0 1225 130.0 130.0 1. 575 625 650 650 1. 3350 11506 115.0 115.0 2. 310.0
45.8

2. Marcelina Owsiany 2004/9/ POL 105.0 325 1125 105.0 3. 606 60.0 650 650 2. 115.0 125.0 3425 125.0 1. 295.0
46.65

3. Natasza Rajewska 2006/11/ POL 110.0 115.0 345 1150 2. 500 545 575 575 3. 33066 1150 1150 115.0 3. 2875
46.65

4. Snezhana Zakhvatoshina 2007 /8/47 KAZ 60.0 00 66 600 4. 400 425 525 400 4. 70.0 86 606 700 4. 1700

Subjuniors -52kg

1. Wiktoria Cichocka 2004 /7/ POL 145.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 1. 725 #-5 #45 725 1. 135.0 1475 1525 1475 1. 385.0
50.75

2. Ninel Ablayeva 2005/5/ KAZ 120.0 130.0 140.0 140.0 2. 55.0 60.0 650 60.0 3. 120.0 130.0 1350 130.0 3. 330.0
51.9

3. Karolina Milatova 2006/6/ SVK 1200 120.0 1366 120.0 3. 550 60.0 650 60.0 2. 120.0 130.0 1356 130.0 2. 310.0
50.1

Subjuniors -57kg

1. Amina Karimova 2005/15/ KAZ 145.0 1550 155.0 155.0 1. 75.0 825 875 875 1. 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 2. 3775
56.55

2. Sarah Amacker 2004/13/ USA 127.5 135.0 1425 1425 2. 75.0 80.0 850 850 2. 1275 135.0 1560 1350 1. 3625
55.95

Subjuniors -63kg

1. Mijuane De Wet 2006/11/  Africa 165.0 175.0 177.5 177.5 1. 80.0 850 875 875 3. 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 1. 435.0
62.7 RSA

2. Mariia Kozyr 2004/10/  UKR 130.0 1425 1525 1525 3. 95.0 3625 1025 1025 1. 130.0 137.5 425 1375 3. 3925
62.6

3. Mariia Zbandut 2008/9/ UKR 160.0 1750 1750 160.0 2. 850 850 900 850 4. 125.0 135.0 1460 135.0 4. 380.0
60.8

4. Isabel Olivarez 2005/8/ USA 137.5 145.0 1560 145.0 4. 950 975 975 975 2. 1375 1445 1475 1375 2. 380.0
61.6

Subjuniors -84kg



#

1.

2.

3.

Jméno

Alejandra Salas

Siiri Tossavainen

Virginia Mirza

2004/6/
83.95

Tym,
Nar/St.¢/TH narod DR1

USA

2004/5/82 FIN

2005/7/
77.55

ROU

DR2 DR3 DR #

160.0 1725 1775 1775 1.

136:0 130.0 150.0 150.0 2.

120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 3.

BP1 BP2 BP3 BP #
75.0 825 850 850 1.
650 65.0 725 725 2.
50.0 606 660 50.0 3.

Subjuniors 84+kg

MT1L MT2 MT3 MT # Total

160.0 165.0 /-5 165.0 2. 4275

155.0 170.0 177.5 177.5 1. 400.0

100.0 120.0 3366 120.0 3. 305.0

1.

2.

3.

Karson Oliver

Arabella Gelhaar

Rosanna Lampela

2005/14/
127.55

2005/12/
105.3

2004 /13/
88.45

USA

USA

FIN

205.0 2125 225.0 225.0 1.

1775 1845 1875 1775 2.

1650 1706 170.0 170.0 3.

1225 125.0 1275 1275 1.

100.0 1025 1125 1125 2.

92,5 97.5 1025 1025 3.

162.5 16745 1675 1625 1. 515.0
152.5 160.0 1675 160.0 2. 450.0

140.0 00 00 140.0 3. 4125

1.

2.

3.

4

Kasee Sketoe

Regina Gaas

Heike Groenewald

Nadia Sudolska

2004 /15/
67.75

2004 /16 /
64.4

2004 /18/
67.45

2004/17/
68.15

USA

KAZ

Africa

RSA
POL

Subjuniors

1525 157.5 165.0 165.0 1.

145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 2.

120.0 127.5 135.0 135.0 4.

120.0 130.0 137.5 1375 3.

-69kg

100.0 1106 115.0 115.0 1.

85.0 966 90.0 90.0 2.
57.5 625 650 650 3.
600 60.0 650 60.0 4.

145.0 157.5 1860 157.5 1. 4375

145.0 1545 1575 1450 2. 395.0

125.0 130.0 137.5 1375 3. 3375

110.0 120.0 #2506 120.0 4. 3175

1

Haileigh Lupo

Ivanna Holinei

Magdalena Tomczak

Khaliunaa Chuluunbat

Anika Maree

2004 /22/
74.95

2007 /21/
74.8

2004 /18/
74.75

2005/20/
74.95

2006/19/
74.3

USA

UKR

POL

MGL

Africa
RSA

Subjuniors

-76kg

160.0 16745 167.5 167.5 1. 25 1125 1125 1125 1.

155.0 1700 18086 155.0 3.

160.0 1706 176:6 160.0 2.
125.0 140.0 1575 140.0 4.

1225 1275 1325 1325 5.

80.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 2.
650 65.0 700 70.0 4.
85.0 925 945 925 3.
55.0 606 60.0 60.0 5.

125.0 135.0 1425 1425 3. 4225

125.0 135.0 147.5 1475 1. 3975

140.0 145.0 3560 145.0 2. 375.0

100.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 5. 3575

125.0 1325 1375 1325 4. 325.0

Absolutni poradi (prvnich 10 ve vékové kategorii)

10.

Jméno

Stefanie Krueger Sonja

Zuzanna Kula

Emily Finnern

Juliane Slettnes

Marthe Tjelta

Eleonora Pontoni

Eliise Mikomagi

Veronika Bordiuh

Alexandra Chavez

Giulia Glionna

Nar/St.¢/TH

1999/14/
68.95

1999/2/
51.9

2000/12/
56.6

2001/13/
68.65

1999/5/
62.7

2003/16/
74.55

2003/17/
75

2003/3/
62.35

1999/3/
83.25

1999/1/51

Tym,

narod

GER

POL

GER

NOR

NOR

ITA

EST

UKR

USA

ITA

DR1 DR2 DR3 DR #

260.0 2755 2755 260.0 1.

195.0 202.5 205.0 205.0 1.

195.0 205.0 215.0 215.0 1.

205.0 217.5 2225 2225 2.

190.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 1.

195.0 202.5 210.0 210.0 1.

185.0 1950 185.0 2.

1725 1825 1925 1925 2.

195.0 2050 205.0 205.0 2.

125.0 132.5 140.0 140.0 4.

BP1

170.0

120.0

1225

142.5

105.0

125.0

77.5

BP2 BP3 BP # MT1

775 170.0 1. 185.0

127.5 1325 1325 1. 1575

140.0 1530 140.0 1. 150.0

130.0 135.0 135.0 2. 1825

117.5 125.0 125.0 1. 1725

150.0 157.5 157.5 1. 1725

110.0 115.0 115.0 2. 200.0

100.0 110.0 110.0 3. 1325

135.0 1400 1350 1. 162.5

825 85.0 85.0 2. 145.0

IPF

MT2 MT3 MT # Total GL

200.5 205.5 2055 1. 6355 109.28

167.5 1725 167.5 1. 505.0 102.98

162.5 1706 1625 2. 517.5 99.64

193.5 201.0 201.0 2. 558.5 96.26

182.5 190.0 190.0 1. 520.0 94.13

182.5 200.0 200.0 2. 567.5 93.94

2106 210.0 210.0 1. 510.0 84.19

145.0 157.5 157.5 3. 460.0 83.54

1725 177.5 1775 1. 517.5 81.68

155.0 162.5 162.5 2. 387.5 79.99



# Jméno

1.  Wiktoria Cichocka

2. Mijuane De Wet

3. Kasee Sketoe

4. Amina Karimova

5. Karson Oliver

6. Mariia Kozyr

7. Regina Gaas

8. Sarah Amacker

9. Mariia Zbandut

10. Haileigh Lupo

s

Soutézici
Denisa Turkova

Denisa Turkovéa

Nar/St.¢/TH

2004/7/
50.75

2006/11/
62.7

2004/15/
67.75

2005/15/
56.55

2005/14/
127.55

2004 /10/
62.6

2004 /16/
64.4

2004 /13/
55.95

2008/9/
60.8

2004 /22/
74.95

Tym,

narod DR1 DR2 DR3

POL
Africa
RSA

USA

KAZ

UKR

KAZ

USA

UKR

USA

Divize

Zeny

Juniorky

145.0 155.0 165.0

165.0 175.0 177.5

1525 157.5 165.0

145.0 1550 155.0

205.0 212.5 225.0

130.0 1425 152.5

145.0 155.0 160.0

127.5 135.0 142.5

160.0 1750 1750

160.0 1675 167.5

DR # BP1 BP2

165.0 1. 725 715

1775 1. 80.0 85.0

165.0 1. 100.0 1360

155.0 1. 75.0 825

225.0 1. 1225 125.0

1525 3. 95.0 1025

160.0 2. 850 960

1425 2. 75.0 80.0

160.0 2. 8506 85.0

167.5 1. 1125 1125

Poradi narodu

BP3 BP # MT1

775 725 1. 135.0

87.5 87.5 3. 150.0

115.0 115.0 1. 145.0

87.5 875 1. 120.0

127.5 1275 1. 1625

102.5 1025 1. 130.0

90.0 90.0 2. 145.0

85.0 85.0 2. 1275

900 85.0 4. 125.0

1125 1125 1. 125.0

Nové dosazené rekordy

Kategorie
-52kg
-52kg

Disciplina
Drep

Drep

Vybaveni
Equipped
Equipped

MT2 MT3

1475 1525

160.0 170.0

157.5 1860

130.0 135.0

1675 1675

1375 1425

E57°54 EESC5)

135.0 1560

135.0 1460

135.0 1425

Pokus

MT # Total

1475 1. 385.0

170.0 1. 435.0

1575 1. 4375

135.0 2. 3775

1625 1. 515.0

1375 3. 3925

145.0 2. 395.0

135.0 1. 3625

135.0 4. 380.0

1425 3. 4225

IPF

GL

79.75

78.75

75.92

72.72

71.92

71.12

70.44

70.31

70.03

69.77

Hodnota

152.50 kg

152.50 kg


https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/162
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/162

